
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

PANELIUS Rufus 21.2.1997 8
PIRHONEN Petri 18.3.2002 41
SAVELAINEN Joonas 9.5.1999 17
TAURIAINEN Topias 9.3.1999 5

AFANASSIEV Igor 21.2.1974 52
LÖNNBERG Oskar 24.10.1968 74
PARIKKA Julius 5.2.1978 48

GRÄSBECK Gunnar 20.1.1993 11
MÄNNISTÖ Tomi 15.7.1980 87
NUOTIO Tatu 20.3.1994 4
ROSLANDER Kasper 20.3.1992 18

JUTILA Julius 31.7.2001 7
PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 15.3.1999 22
SKOGSTER Moritz 28.5.1999 71

HEINONEN Arvo 1.2.1997 87
REZNICHENKO Alexander 28.5.1984 19
VUORINEN Juha 28.5.1961 47

AHO Tapio 22.4.1946 79
KENTTÄMIES Jouni 23.9.1963 87
PIETINEN Jukka 12.7.1962 61

HIRVONEN Jarmo 13.1.1962 87
LUNDELL Richard 6.6.1987 87
NUUJA Kalle 16.11.1979 34
ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 25.2.2001 35

KALLIO Matias 23.2.2001 24
KERÄNEN Miika 1.6.2001 42
TERHO Jussi 31.8.1999 14

ANDSTEN Carl-Johan 12.6.1991 57
KUKK Ilmar 15.6.1970 87
PAHKALA Pyry 22.4.2002 25
SERGUN Eduard 1.5.1970 12

KERMINEN Antti 18.7.1975 15
KORHONEN Pekka 11.10.1959 53
KOSUNEN Tommi 26.11.1969 29
KUVAJA Ville 21.5.1978 16

JUSLIN Henry 8.3.1967 54
KESKINIVA Arto 13.9.1964 28
KOJO Ville-Valtteri 4.10.2002 32

KILJANDER Oskar 2.10.1999 6
OJALA Tuomas 2.5.2001 30
ROSENLUND Ville 29.7.1975 37

HAAPASALO Rami 12.2.1966 87
HURME Aki 18.4.1972 87
KILJANDER Toni 10.8.1970 73

KANGASNIEMI Aaro 23.2.2002 87
KOSKI Ilkka 13.3.2006 87
MARKKULA Henri 26.7.2005 87
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT EM FIN 30,005 Exempt from this round
2 HABDA HELSINKI HABDA FIN 33,004 Exempt from this round
3 MIEKKA MIEHET MM FIN 60,015
4 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TMÅF FIN 73,006
5 KALPAVELJET KAVE FIN 80,014
6 KYRKSLAETT IF/UR33 KYIF/UR33 FIN 94,012
7 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HFM FIN 100,007
8 PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT PM-BF FIN 114,028
9 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 HFM FIN 153,019
10 HELSINGIN NYKYAIKAISET 5OTT H5OTT FIN 156,034
11 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 2 EM FIN 174,048
12 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 HFM FIN 227,061
13 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 TMÅF FIN 247,073
14 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 TMÅF FIN 261,087
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FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

8:30

Referee(s):

TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 TMÅF / FIN

MIEKKA MIEHET MM / FIN

HELSINGIN NYKYAIKAISET 5OTT H5OTT / FIN

Piste 4

8:30

Referee(s):

HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 HFM / FIN

ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 2 EM / FIN

TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TMÅF / FIN

Piste 5

8:30

Referee(s):

HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 HFM / FIN

PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT PM-BF / FIN

KALPAVELJET KAVE / FIN

Piste 6

8:30

Referee(s):

HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HFM / FIN

TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 TMÅF / FIN

KYRKSLAETT IF/UR33 KYIF/UR33 / FIN
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6 KOSUNEN Tommi 4 4 5 5 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3

5 KERMINEN Antti 5 9 8 3 KOSKI Ilkka 1

4 KUVAJA Ville 2 11 12 4 MARKKULA Henri 2

6 KOSUNEN Tommi 4 15 18 6 KOSKI Ilkka 1

4 KUVAJA Ville 9 24 25 7 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3

5 KERMINEN Antti 6 30 28 3 MARKKULA Henri 2

4 KUVAJA Ville 1 31 31 3 KOSKI Ilkka 1

6 KOSUNEN Tommi 3 34 33 2 MARKKULA Henri 2

5 KERMINEN Antti 11 45 37 4 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 3

Referee: KORHONEN Joose (SASÄ / FIN)

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 5 5 3 3 KOSKI Ilkka 3

5 LUNDELL Richard 5 10 5 2 MARKKULA Henri 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 4 14 15 10 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 6 20 15 0 MARKKULA Henri 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 4 24 22 7 KOSKI Ilkka 3

5 LUNDELL Richard 6 30 28 6 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 2 32 32 4 MARKKULA Henri 1

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 4 36 35 3 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

5 LUNDELL Richard 9 45 44 9 KOSKI Ilkka 3

Referee: KORHONEN Joose (SASÄ / FIN)

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 5 5 2 2 KERMINEN Antti 3

5 LUNDELL Richard 5 10 9 7 KUVAJA Ville 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 1 11 14 5 KOSUNEN Tommi 2

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 4 15 18 4 KUVAJA Ville 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 4 19 24 6 KERMINEN Antti 3

5 LUNDELL Richard 6 25 28 4 KOSUNEN Tommi 2

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 4 29 35 7 KUVAJA Ville 1

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 7 36 40 5 KOSUNEN Tommi 2

5 LUNDELL Richard 3 39 45 5 KERMINEN Antti 3

Referee: KORHONEN Joose (SASÄ / FIN)



3 PARIKKA Julius 2 2 5 5 REZNICHENKO Alexander 6

1 AFANASSIEV Igor 3 5 10 5 HEINONEN Arvo 5

2 LÖNNBERG Oskar 6 11 15 5 VUORINEN Juha 4

1 AFANASSIEV Igor 3 14 20 5 REZNICHENKO Alexander 6

3 PARIKKA Julius 9 23 25 5 VUORINEN Juha 4

2 LÖNNBERG Oskar 3 26 30 5 HEINONEN Arvo 5

1 AFANASSIEV Igor 5 31 35 5 VUORINEN Juha 4

2 LÖNNBERG Oskar 4 35 40 5 REZNICHENKO Alexander 6

3 PARIKKA Julius 7 42 45 5 HEINONEN Arvo 5

Referee: PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)

6 OJALA Tuomas 5 5 0 0 HEINONEN Arvo 3

5 ROSENLUND Ville 2 7 7 7 VUORINEN Juha 1

4 KILJANDER Oskar 8 15 13 6 REZNICHENKO Alexander 2

6 OJALA Tuomas 5 20 15 2 VUORINEN Juha 1

4 KILJANDER Oskar 5 25 21 6 HEINONEN Arvo 3

5 ROSENLUND Ville 5 30 26 5 REZNICHENKO Alexander 2

4 KILJANDER Oskar 5 35 26 0 VUORINEN Juha 1

6 OJALA Tuomas 5 40 29 3 REZNICHENKO Alexander 2

5 ROSENLUND Ville 5 45 32 3 HEINONEN Arvo 3

Referee: PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)

3 KILJANDER Oskar 4 4 2 2 LÖNNBERG Oskar 6

1 OJALA Tuomas 6 10 9 7 PARIKKA Julius 5

2 ROSENLUND Ville 5 15 10 1 AFANASSIEV Igor 4

1 OJALA Tuomas 5 20 11 1 LÖNNBERG Oskar 6

3 KILJANDER Oskar 5 25 14 3 AFANASSIEV Igor 4

2 ROSENLUND Ville 5 30 15 1 PARIKKA Julius 5

1 OJALA Tuomas 4 34 18 3 AFANASSIEV Igor 4

2 ROSENLUND Ville 6 40 19 1 LÖNNBERG Oskar 6

3 KILJANDER Oskar 5 45 22 3 PARIKKA Julius 5

Referee: PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)



3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 5 5 3 3 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 6

1 JUSLIN Henry 2 7 8 5 PIETINEN Jukka 5

2 KESKINIVA Arto 8 15 14 6 AHO Tapio 4

1 JUSLIN Henry 5 20 20 6 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 6

3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 5 25 22 2 AHO Tapio 4

2 KESKINIVA Arto 5 30 24 2 PIETINEN Jukka 5

1 JUSLIN Henry 5 35 27 3 AHO Tapio 4

2 KESKINIVA Arto 5 40 33 6 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 6

3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 5 45 36 3 PIETINEN Jukka 5

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)

3 KALLIO Matias 5 5 0 0 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 6

1 KERÄNEN Miika 5 10 4 4 PIETINEN Jukka 5

2 TERHO Jussi 5 15 5 1 AHO Tapio 4

1 KERÄNEN Miika 5 20 7 2 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 6

3 KALLIO Matias 5 25 10 3 AHO Tapio 4

2 TERHO Jussi 5 30 12 2 PIETINEN Jukka 5

1 KERÄNEN Miika 5 35 14 2 AHO Tapio 4

2 TERHO Jussi 5 40 16 2 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 6

3 KALLIO Matias 5 45 16 0 PIETINEN Jukka 5

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)

6 TERHO Jussi 5 5 3 3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 3

5 KALLIO Matias 5 10 3 0 JUSLIN Henry 1

4 KERÄNEN Miika 5 15 5 2 KESKINIVA Arto 2

6 TERHO Jussi 5 20 6 1 JUSLIN Henry 1

4 KERÄNEN Miika 5 25 9 3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 3

5 KALLIO Matias 5 30 13 4 KESKINIVA Arto 2

4 KERÄNEN Miika 5 35 15 2 JUSLIN Henry 1

6 TERHO Jussi 5 40 19 4 KESKINIVA Arto 2

5 KALLIO Matias 5 45 22 3 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 3

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)



6 HURME Aki 0 0 5 5 JUTILA Julius 3

5 HAAPASALO Rami 3 3 10 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 1

4 KILJANDER Toni 1 4 15 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

6 HURME Aki 1 5 20 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 1

4 KILJANDER Toni 3 8 25 5 JUTILA Julius 3

5 HAAPASALO Rami 5 13 30 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

4 KILJANDER Toni 2 15 35 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 1

6 HURME Aki 4 19 40 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

5 HAAPASALO Rami 2 21 45 5 JUTILA Julius 3

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (EM / FIN)

6 SERGUN Eduard 2 2 3 3 JUTILA Julius 3

5 KUKK Ilmar 4 6 5 2 SKOGSTER Moritz 1

4 PAHKALA Pyry 2 8 15 10 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

6 SERGUN Eduard 7 15 19 4 SKOGSTER Moritz 1

4 PAHKALA Pyry 0 15 25 6 JUTILA Julius 3

5 KUKK Ilmar 7 22 30 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

4 PAHKALA Pyry 4 26 35 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 1

6 SERGUN Eduard 6 32 40 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

5 KUKK Ilmar 4 36 45 5 JUTILA Julius 3

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (EM / FIN)

6 SERGUN Eduard 5 5 1 1 HAAPASALO Rami 3

5 KUKK Ilmar 5 10 2 1 KILJANDER Toni 1

4 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan 5 15 7 5 HURME Aki 2

6 SERGUN Eduard 5 20 7 0 KILJANDER Toni 1

4 ANDSTEN Carl-Johan 5 25 17 10 HAAPASALO Rami 3

5 KUKK Ilmar 5 30 18 1 HURME Aki 2

R PAHKALA Pyry 5 35 21 3 KILJANDER Toni 1

6 SERGUN Eduard 5 40 24 3 HURME Aki 2

5 KUKK Ilmar 5 45 27 3 HAAPASALO Rami 3

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (EM / FIN)
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT EM FIN 30,005 Advanced
2 HABDA HELSINKI HABDA FIN 33,004 Advanced
3 KALPAVELJET KAVE FIN 80,014 2 1,00 90 38 +52 Advanced
4 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TMÅF FIN 73,006 2 1,00 90 54 +36 Advanced
5 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HFM FIN 100,007 2 1,00 90 57 +33 Advanced
6 MIEKKA MIEHET MM FIN 60,015 2 1,00 90 76 +14 Advanced
7 KYRKSLAETT IF/UR33 KYIF/UR33 FIN 94,012 1 0,50 81 72 +9 Advanced
8 HELSINGIN NYKYAIKAISET 5OTT H5OTT FIN 156,034 1 0,50 84 89 -5 Advanced
9 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 HFM FIN 153,019 1 0,50 77 87 -10 Advanced
10 PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT PM-BF FIN 114,028 1 0,50 67 81 -14 Advanced
11 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 TMÅF FIN 261,087 0 0,00 81 90 -9 Advanced
12 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 2 EM FIN 174,048 0 0,00 64 90 -26 Advanced
13 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 HFM FIN 227,061 0 0,00 52 90 -38 Advanced
14 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 TMÅF FIN 247,073 0 0,00 48 90 -42 Advanced
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6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 5 5 4 4 HEINONEN Arvo 3

5 LUNDELL Richard 4 9 10 6 VUORINEN Juha 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 6 15 14 4 REZNICHENKO Alexander 2

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 5 20 15 1 VUORINEN Juha 1

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 5 25 19 4 HEINONEN Arvo 3

5 LUNDELL Richard 5 30 25 6 REZNICHENKO Alexander 2

4 ÄMMÄLÄ Tiitus 0 30 31 6 VUORINEN Juha 1

6 HIRVONEN Jarmo 8 38 40 9 REZNICHENKO Alexander 2

5 LUNDELL Richard 3 41 45 5 HEINONEN Arvo 3

Referee: SAVOLAINEN Katri (HFM / FIN)

6 LÖNNBERG Oskar 4 4 4 4 JUTILA Julius 3

5 PARIKKA Julius 2 6 10 6 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 1

4 AFANASSIEV Igor 2 8 15 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 2

6 LÖNNBERG Oskar 3 11 20 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 1

4 AFANASSIEV Igor 1 12 25 5 JUTILA Julius 3

5 PARIKKA Julius 4 16 30 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 2

4 AFANASSIEV Igor 2 18 35 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 1

6 LÖNNBERG Oskar 1 19 40 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 2

5 PARIKKA Julius 2 21 45 5 JUTILA Julius 3

Referee: KORHONEN Joose (SASÄ / FIN)

6 OJALA Tuomas 5 5 0 0 PIETINEN Jukka 3

5 KILJANDER Oskar 5 10 2 2 AHO Tapio 1

4 ROSENLUND Ville 5 15 6 4 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 2

6 OJALA Tuomas 5 20 6 0 AHO Tapio 1

4 ROSENLUND Ville 5 25 7 1 PIETINEN Jukka 3

5 KILJANDER Oskar 5 30 11 4 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 2

4 ROSENLUND Ville 5 35 13 2 AHO Tapio 1

6 OJALA Tuomas 5 40 13 0 KENTTÄMIES Jouni 2

5 KILJANDER Oskar 5 45 19 6 PIETINEN Jukka 3

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (EM / FIN)



6 HURME Aki 3 3 5 5 KALLIO Matias 3

5 HAAPASALO Rami 2 5 10 5 KERÄNEN Miika 1

4 KILJANDER Toni 2 7 15 5 TERHO Jussi 2

6 HURME Aki 7 14 20 5 KERÄNEN Miika 1

4 KILJANDER Toni 1 15 25 5 KALLIO Matias 3

5 HAAPASALO Rami 3 18 30 5 TERHO Jussi 2

4 KILJANDER Toni 2 20 35 5 KERÄNEN Miika 1

6 HURME Aki 8 28 40 5 TERHO Jussi 2

5 HAAPASALO Rami 3 31 45 5 KALLIO Matias 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)

6 KOSUNEN Tommi 4 4 1 1 KOSKI Ilkka 3

5 KERMINEN Antti 4 8 2 1 MARKKULA Henri 1

4 KUVAJA Ville 7 15 6 4 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

6 KOSUNEN Tommi 5 20 9 3 MARKKULA Henri 1

4 KUVAJA Ville 3 23 10 1 KOSKI Ilkka 3

5 KERMINEN Antti 7 30 13 3 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

4 KUVAJA Ville 5 35 14 1 MARKKULA Henri 1

6 KOSUNEN Tommi 5 40 17 3 KANGASNIEMI Aaro 2

5 KERMINEN Antti 5 45 18 1 KOSKI Ilkka 3

Referee: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

6 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 1 1 5 5 SERGUN Eduard 3

5 KESKINIVA Arto 0 1 10 5 PAHKALA Pyry 1

4 JUSLIN Henry 5 6 13 3 KUKK Ilmar 2

6 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 7 13 20 7 PAHKALA Pyry 1

4 JUSLIN Henry 2 15 25 5 SERGUN Eduard 3

5 KESKINIVA Arto 3 18 30 5 KUKK Ilmar 2

4 JUSLIN Henry 1 19 35 5 PAHKALA Pyry 1

6 KOJO Ville-Valtteri 2 21 40 5 KUKK Ilmar 2

5 KESKINIVA Arto 2 23 45 5 SERGUN Eduard 3

Referee: PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)



6 REZNICHENKO Alexander 0 0 5 5 TAURIAINEN Topias 3

5 HEINONEN Arvo 2 2 10 5 PIRHONEN Petri 1

4 VUORINEN Juha 1 3 15 5 PANELIUS Rufus 2

6 REZNICHENKO Alexander 2 5 20 5 PIRHONEN Petri 1

4 VUORINEN Juha 3 8 25 5 TAURIAINEN Topias 3

5 HEINONEN Arvo 3 11 30 5 PANELIUS Rufus 2

4 VUORINEN Juha 0 11 30 0 PIRHONEN Petri 1

6 REZNICHENKO Alexander 6 17 40 10 PANELIUS Rufus 2

5 HEINONEN Arvo 1 18 45 5 TAURIAINEN Topias 3

Referee: KORHONEN Joose (SASÄ / FIN)

3 KILJANDER Oskar 5 5 4 4 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 6

1 ROSENLUND Ville 5 10 7 3 SKOGSTER Moritz 5

2 OJALA Tuomas 3 13 9 2 JUTILA Julius 4

1 ROSENLUND Ville 1 14 14 5 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 6

3 KILJANDER Oskar 0 14 16 2 JUTILA Julius 4

2 OJALA Tuomas 4 18 26 10 SKOGSTER Moritz 5

1 ROSENLUND Ville 3 21 31 5 JUTILA Julius 4

2 OJALA Tuomas 3 24 35 4 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 6

3 KILJANDER Oskar 13 37 45 10 SKOGSTER Moritz 5

Referee: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

3 KERMINEN Antti 5 5 3 3 TERHO Jussi 6

1 KUVAJA Ville 1 6 10 7 KALLIO Matias 5

2 KOSUNEN Tommi 6 12 14 4 KERÄNEN Miika 4

1 KUVAJA Ville 2 14 20 6 TERHO Jussi 6

3 KERMINEN Antti 7 21 24 4 KERÄNEN Miika 4

2 KOSUNEN Tommi 2 23 30 6 KALLIO Matias 5

1 KUVAJA Ville 2 25 35 5 KERÄNEN Miika 4

2 KOSUNEN Tommi 6 31 40 5 TERHO Jussi 6

3 KERMINEN Antti 3 34 45 5 KALLIO Matias 5

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)



3 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi 2 2 5 5 KUKK Ilmar 6

1 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 4 6 9 4 SERGUN Eduard 5

2 NUOTIO Tatu 9 15 13 4 PAHKALA Pyry 4

1 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 4 19 18 5 KUKK Ilmar 6

3 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi 6 25 23 5 PAHKALA Pyry 4

2 NUOTIO Tatu 5 30 29 6 SERGUN Eduard 5

1 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 5 35 34 5 PAHKALA Pyry 4

2 NUOTIO Tatu 3 38 38 4 KUKK Ilmar 6

3 MÄNNISTÖ Tomi 3 41 40 2 SERGUN Eduard 5

Referee: PIRHONEN Mika (EM / FIN)

6 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 5 5 4 4 TAURIAINEN Topias 3

5 SKOGSTER Moritz 4 9 10 6 SAVELAINEN Joonas 1

4 JUTILA Julius 2 11 10 0 PANELIUS Rufus 2

6 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 6 17 12 2 SAVELAINEN Joonas 1

4 JUTILA Julius 6 23 16 4 TAURIAINEN Topias 3

5 SKOGSTER Moritz 7 30 22 6 PANELIUS Rufus 2

4 JUTILA Julius 4 34 23 1 SAVELAINEN Joonas 1

6 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 3 37 26 3 PANELIUS Rufus 2

5 SKOGSTER Moritz 8 45 38 12 TAURIAINEN Topias 3

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)
Referee: PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)

3 ROSLANDER Kasper 5 5 2 2 TERHO Jussi 6

1 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 5 10 6 4 KALLIO Matias 5

2 NUOTIO Tatu 5 15 7 1 KERÄNEN Miika 4

1 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 5 20 7 0 TERHO Jussi 6

3 ROSLANDER Kasper 5 25 8 1 KERÄNEN Miika 4

2 NUOTIO Tatu 5 30 11 3 KALLIO Matias 5

1 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 5 35 11 0 KERÄNEN Miika 4

2 NUOTIO Tatu 5 40 16 5 TERHO Jussi 6

3 ROSLANDER Kasper 5 45 21 5 KALLIO Matias 5

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)
Referee: KORHONEN Joose (SASÄ / FIN)



6 NUOTIO Tatu 5 5 3 3 SKOGSTER Moritz 3

5 ROSLANDER Kasper 3 8 7 4 JUTILA Julius 1

4 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 4 12 9 2 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

6 NUOTIO Tatu 1 13 11 2 JUTILA Julius 1

4 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 8 21 15 4 SKOGSTER Moritz 3

5 ROSLANDER Kasper 2 23 17 2 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

4 GRÄSBECK Gunnar 2 25 19 2 JUTILA Julius 1

6 NUOTIO Tatu 7 32 25 6 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö 2

5 ROSLANDER Kasper 4 36 30 5 SKOGSTER Moritz 3

Referee: PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)
Referee: PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)
Video: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HFM / FIN)

3 KALLIO Matias 3 3 5 5 PANELIUS Rufus 6

1 KERÄNEN Miika 2 5 10 5 TAURIAINEN Topias 5

2 TERHO Jussi 4 9 15 5 SAVELAINEN Joonas 4

1 KERÄNEN Miika 2 11 20 5 PANELIUS Rufus 6

3 KALLIO Matias 9 20 25 5 PIRHONEN Petri R

2 TERHO Jussi 0 20 30 5 TAURIAINEN Topias 5

1 KERÄNEN Miika 1 21 35 5 PIRHONEN Petri R

2 TERHO Jussi 5 26 40 5 PANELIUS Rufus 6

3 KALLIO Matias 5 31 45 5 TAURIAINEN Topias 5

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)
Referee: KORHONEN Joose (SASÄ / FIN)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 HABDA HELSINKI HABDA FIN
2 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT HFM FIN
3 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT EM FIN
4 KALPAVELJET KAVE FIN
5 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT TMÅF FIN
6 MIEKKA MIEHET MM FIN
7 KYRKSLAETT IF/UR33 KYIF/UR33 FIN
8 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 HFM FIN
9 HELSINGIN NYKYAIKAISET 5OTT H5OTT FIN
10 PORVOON MIEKKAILIJAT PM-BF FIN
11 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 TMÅF FIN
12 ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT 2 EM FIN
13 HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJAT 3 HFM FIN
14 TURUN MIEKKAILIJAT 2 TMÅF FIN



SRTME
Joukkue SM Kalpa 2019
30. marraskuutata 2019 - 8:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Joose FIN Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIRHONEN Mika FIN D Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN B Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÖNNI Katariina FIN Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1


